KOTIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Formerly known as INTERNATIONAL PUMPS AND PROJECTS LIMITED

Date: 27.08.2020

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Email Id: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Metropolitan Stock Exchange 4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C-62 Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra east Mumbai- 400098

Email Id: raviraj.nirbhawane@mcx-sx.com

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement for intimation of Board Meeting.

Dear Sir(s)

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith copies of Newspaper clippings regarding intimation of Board Meeting of the Company which is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 1st September, 2020, inter alia, to considered and approve the un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020, and considering the approval of draft documents of ensuing AGM published on Wednesday, August, 27th, 2020 in "Financial Express", in English language and "Jansatta", in Hindi language.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For Kotia Enterprises Limited

Ankit Agarwal (Managing Director)

DIN: 05254327



Public Notice

सर्वसाधारण को सुवित है कि मेरे मुविक्कल सोमदत्त बनों पुत्र श्री गेंदा निवासी ग्राम धनौरी खुर्द तहसील सदर जिला गौतमबुद्धनगर अपनी पुत्रियों कमश श्रीमती सरुला पुली सतेन्द्र व श्रीमती आशा पुली पिरा पता सत्त्र व श्रामता आशा पता।
धर्मेन्न निवासीगण किशानपुर सिकन्द्राबाद
जिला बुलन्दराहर और श्रीमती कृष्णा पत्नी
बिजेन्द्र निवासी सलेमपुर गुर्जर गैतामबुद्धनगर
को दुव्यवंहार के कारण अपनी चल अचल
सम्पत्ति से बेदखल कर सम्बन्ध-विच्छेद
करते हैं। भविष्य में किसी कृद्य/लेनदेन के
लिए वह स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगी।

Advocate Ramesh kumar Prabhakar CH. No-295 Distt Court G.B Nagar

My client Mr. Mahender Singh, S/o Sh. Raghubir Singh, R/o H.no.123, Gali no. 10 Village Libaspur Delhi-42, has severed all relations and disowned bis son Many Vota. his son Monu Yadav age about 20 years, debarring him from all his moveable and immoveable properties and assets due to his misbehavior and misconduct. If Anybody dealing with him in any manner whatsoever shall be doing so at his/her/their own risk, cost and responsibility. My client will not be responsible in any manner.

Ritu Yadav (Advocate) E-166 Prashant Vihar Rohini Delhi-85 Contact :- 8384033884

PUBLIC NOTICE

My clients (1) Sh. Inder Pal Singh S/0
Late Sh. Ujagar Singh, (2) Smt. Jashir Kaur W/0 Sh. Inder Pal Singh R/0 House
No. 117, Gali no. 2, Ram Seyr Krishna
Nagar Delhi-110051 have debarred their
Son namely Gurpreet Singh S/0 Sh. Inder
Pal Singh, and daughter-in-law Smt.
Manmeet Kaur W/0 Sh. Gurpreet Singh
from their entire moveable and
immoveable properties and have severed
all relations and ties with them, as they
have been acting against the interest of
my clients. Whosoever deals with them
shall be doing so in their own capacity
and risk. My clients shall not be
responsible for their acts/deeds and
consequences thereupon.
Vipin Malik (Advocate)
Enrol. No. D-2774/2014

SINDHU TRADE LINKS LIMITED Regd. Office: 129, Transport Centre, Rohts Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Della-110036 CIN: L63020DL1992PL-121696

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be convened on Wednesday, 02nd September, 2020 at 02.30 P.M., to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended on 31st March, 2020 on 31st March, 2020.

Further the Trading Window for dealing in the shares of the Company by Designated Persons and their connected persons is closed from April 1, 2020 till 48 hours after declaration of Audited financial results for the quarter/ year ended on March 31, 2020 by the Boar of Directors of the Company.

This said information is also available on the Company's website at www.sindhutrade.com and may also be available on the website of the stock exchange at www.bseindia.com.

By the order of the Board For Sindhu Trade Links Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 26.08.2020

Satya Pal Sindhu Managing Director

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED

Regd. Office: 18-B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B. Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Tel.: +91-11-28716806

Website: www.drminduscorp.com Email: drmsoy@gmail.com CIN: L01119DL1986PLC023698

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 (a) read with regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held at 03:00 P.M. on Monday, 31st August, 2020, at its registered office, inter-alia, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial 31st August, 2020, at its registered omce, inter-alia, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial results for the Quarterended on 30th June, 2020 and to consider other matters related to the 34th Annual General Meeting of the Company for the year 2019-2020.

year 2019-2020.

In accordance with Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading by Designated Persons of the Company pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015, the Trading Window of the Company is already closed from 1st July, 2020 and shall reopen after Forty Eight hours from the conclusion of the Meeting of the Board of Directors.

The Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.drminduscorp.com and may also accessed on the Stock Exchange at http://

For DR. M. Induscorp Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 24.08.2020

(Managing Director)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the LLP from one state to another

the LLP from one state to another
In the matter of Section 13 of the Limited
Liability Partnership Act, 2008 read with Rule
17 of LLP (Incorporation of LLP) Rules, 2009
In the matter of
DREAMEDGE GLOBAL SERVICES LLP
having its registered office at: PLOT NO.-8, BLKC, THIRD FLOOR RANJEET NÄGAR
COMMERCIAL COMPLEX NEW DELHI 110008
Notice is heavy without the Complex New Delhi 110008

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the LLP proposes to make application to the Registrar under section 13 of the Liability Partnership Act, 2008 seeking confirmation of change in registered office of the LLP in terms of the Resolution passed at the Meeting held on Tuesday, the 25th Day of August, 2020 to enable the LLP to change its Registered Office from "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to the "State of Haryana".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected.

the "State of Haryana".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the LLP may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the office of Registrar of Companies at 4°Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019 within 21 days of the date of publication of this notice with

KOTIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L74110DL1980PLC010678 Regd. Off.: 905, New Delhi House, 2 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001 Tel:- 91-11 -40045955 Email: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com,

Website: www.kotiaenterprises.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) & 47(1) (a) & 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that meeting of Board of Directors of M/s Kotia Enterprises Limited will be held on Tuesday, 1st September, 2020 at registered office of the Company to consider and approve Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 and also for approval of Draft documents of ensuing AGM.

For Kotia Enterprises Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 26.08.2020

Ankit Agarwal Managing Director DIN: 05254327 d

ai - 400088 100

d Disclosure of the Board ptember 02. approve the

> website viz. seindia.com

ie 30, 2020

ural Limited

ımari Shukla iance Officer ACS:-57428

FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED Regd. Office:-25,Bazar Lane

Bengali Market, New-Delhi-110001 CIN: L51503DL1986PLC024329 Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 0141-43585015, E-mail: firl.nbfc@gmail.co NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 3rd September, 2020 to consider and approve the unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 and other matters as per the agenda item.

The said notice is also available on the website

of the Company (www.firl.co.in). For Fortune Industrial Resources Limited

Date: 26.08.2020 Place: New Delhi

Bharti Company Secretary

Sd/-

SHRI GANG INDUSTRIES AND ACLIED PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN: L011/2UP1989PLC011004

Read Office: A-26 UPSIDC Industrial Area,
Sikandrabad, Bulandshahar, Uttar Bridesh-203205

Corporate Office: F-32/3, Okhla Industrial Area,
Plasse-II, New Delhi-110020

Email id-secretarial@shrigangindustries.com;
website-www.shrigangindustries.com

Contact No: 05735-222568/011-42524454

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of M/s Shri Gang Industries and Allied Products Limited will be held on Wednesday, September 02, 2020 at 2:30 P.M. at F-32/3, Second Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110020 inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2020. For further information visit our Company's website i.e. www.shrigangindustries.com or stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com

For Shri Gang Industries and Allied Products Limited

Place: New Delhi

Kanishka Jain Company Secretary

Form No. INC-26

(Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014)

Before the Central Government

Regional Director, Northern Region, New Delhi In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

AND PLANTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED. (CIN: U74991DL2006FTC148822 having its Registered Office at

105-A, INDRAPRAKASH BUILDING,
21, BARAKHAMBA ROAD,
NEW DELHZ-110001
......Applicant Company / Petitioner
NOTICE is hereby given to the General Public

NOTICE is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution, passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 20th December, 2019 to enable the company to change its Registered office from "National Capital Territory of Delhit" to the "State of Maharashtra".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his /her objections supported tw.an. affidavit. station the nature of his / her son whose interest is likely to be affected

MENT AUTH

Nehru Marg, Jaipur-302004

Date: 26.08.2020

TING BID

: Engg.-I/09/2020-21

s as per details given :-

rk	Cost of Work (Lacs)	Last Date Bid Invited Online
rk in APJ Abdul IA, Jaipur. 0149	215.00	15.09.2020 Up to 6.00 PM
Roads upto GSB of lane with BC, Lal Shastri Nagar, Jaipur.	288.00	14.09.2020 Up to 6.00 PM

sppp.rajasthan.gov.in, www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in

Executive Engineer & TA to Dir. Engg.-I

IDUSTRIES LIMITED

TRIAL AREA, PHASE-I, NEW DELHI-110020 L1986PLC023202

0 Fax: +91-11-26811676

or.com, Website: www.shardamotor.com

DNE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE **30 JUNE, 2020** (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

31.03.2020	30.06.2019	04 00 0000
	30.00.2013	31.03.2020
(Audited) (Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
23,707.22	25,367.75	86,298.81
1,596.32	. 2,306.83	7,847.53
1,596.32	2,306.83	7,847.53
878.86	1,619.97	5,775.36
893.92	1,616.99	5,765.83
594.63	594.63	594,63
	Inches and a	mai di di
14.78	27.24	97.12
14.78	27.24	97.12
	(Refer Note 2) 23,707.22 1,596.32 1,596.32 878.86 893.92 594.63	(Refer Note 2) (Unaudited) 23,707.22 25,367.75 1,596.32 2,306.83 1,596.32 2,306.83 878.86 1,619.97 893.92 1,616.99 594.63 594.63 14.78 27.24

बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा Bank of Baroda

गढ़ रोड, मेरत फोनः 0121-2768866

कब्जा सूचना (अवल सम्पत्ति के लिए)

सिक्योरिटी जाइजेशन एवं रिक्नसट्वशन ऑफ फाइनेशियल असेट्स एण्ड इन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्योरिटी इन्ट्रेस्ट एक्ट 2002 तथा सिक्योरिटी इन्ट्रेस्ट एनफोर्समेंट मियम 2002 (2002 का एक्ट न0 54) के साथ पढ़ते हुए अनुच्छेद 13 (12) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए बैंक ऑफ बड़ीदा के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने सम्बन्धित ऋणी को 60 दिनों के मीतर बकाया राशि अदा करने के लिए मान नोटिस जारी किया था। ऋणी द्वारा राशि अदा करने के लिए पान नोटिस जारी किया था। ऋणी द्वारा राशि अदा करने में असफल रहने पर ऋणी प्रयोग करते हुए नीचे दी गयी सम्पत्ति का कब्जा लिया है। ऋणी/गारन्टरों को विशेष रूप से एवं जनसामान्य के सामन्य रूप से बेतावनी दी जाती है किया प्राप्त के सम्बन्ध में कियी प्रकार का लेन-देन न करें। इन सम्पत्ति के सम्बन्ध में किया प्राप्त के सम्बन्ध में किया का स्वन्य है। इस्पत्ति के सम्बन्ध में कियी प्रकार का लेन-देन न करें। इन सम्पत्ति के सम्बन्ध में किया का स्वन्य है। किया का स्वन्य है। के पूर्ण मुगतान के पश्चात ही किया जा सकता है

े हुए उत्तरा के पर नात के काम जा राजका दा धारकर्ताओं का ध्यान सुरक्षित परिसंपतियों को मुक्त कराने ने उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (8) के प्रावधान को आर्कपित किया जाता है।

ऋणी एंव गारन्टर का नाम व पता

श्री कालू तोमर पुत्र श्री रामभूल सिंह और श्रीमती लक्ष्मी तोमर पली श्री कालू तोमर

बंधक रखी गयी सम्पत्ति का विवरण संपत्ति के सभी भाग और पार्सल निर्मित मकान नंबर 359/8 06-03-2020 21.08.2020 रिधत सैक्टर ८, स्कीम नंबर-7, शास्त्री नगर, मेरठ शहर, उप-निबन्धक मेरठ और जिला मेरठ पर पंजीकृत, सीमायें:-उत्तरः सड़क 6.00 मी, चौडी और मकान नंबर 360 / 8, दक्षिण नाला, पूर्वः स्कीम बाउण्ड्री , पश्चिमः मकान नं. 340 / 8

iग नोटिस की तारीख को बकाया राशि रूपये 25,24,999.00 + व्याज एवं अन्य खर्चे 01.03.2020 社

स्थान : मेरठ

दिनांक : 27.08.2020

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

ऐक्सिस बैंक

ऐक्सिस बैंक लिमिटेड, जी-9, महिमा ट्रीनिटी मॉल, 3एफ-24, स्वेज फार्म, न्यू सांगानेर रोड़, जयपुर नियंत्रण कार्यालयः ऐक्सिस हाऊस, बोम्बे डाईंग कम्पाउण्ड, पाण्डूरंग बुधकर मार्ग, वर्ली, मुम्बई-400025

अचल सम्पत्ति के विक्रय के लिए विक्रय सूचना

प्रतिभूत हित (प्रर्वतन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के परन्तुक के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अधीन अचल आस्तियों के विक्रय हेतु विक्रय नोटिस अप पुनन्ति तथा प्रतिभूति ।हत का प्रवतन आधानयम 2002 क अधान अचल आस्तिया क विक्रय हेतु विक्रय नाटिस आम लोगों को सामान्यतया तथा ऋणीयों तथा जमानतदारों को विशेष रूप से यह नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति जो प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास बंधक / प्रमारित है, का भौतिक कब्जा प्रतिभूत लेनदार के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, को 'जहां है, जैसी है और जो कुछ भी हैं'' के आधार पर श्रीमती पुष्पा रानी से प्रतिभूत लेनदार की रू. 1,03,55,275.73 (दिनांक 04/04/2018 तंक बकाया राशि तथा उस दिनांक के प्रस्वात होने वाले आगे का ब्याज, आकस्मिक खर्चें, लागत चार्जेज, इत्यादी, वास्तविक भुगतान तिथि तक) की राशि की वसूली हेतु दिनांक 28.09.2020 को बेचा जाएगा। सम्पत्ति का आरक्षित मूल्य एवं जमा घरोहर राशि निम्न में दशोई गई है।

खाता संख्या	स्थान/प्रस्तावित तथा विक्रय के लिए डाली गई अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण	आरक्षित मूल्य	जमा धरोहर	
916030002030680	प्लॉट नं. ई-2(ए) रीको इण्डस्ट्रीयल एरिया, कोलाना, बांदीकुई, दौसा,	₹₹	राशि रू.	दिनांक एवं समय 28/09/2020
विक्रय के विस्तृत निय	प्रजास्थान - 5033 13 म और शर्तों के लिए, कृपया प्रतिभृत लेनदार की वेबसाईट में दिए गये लिंक का संदर्भ लें 3	23,25,000/- अर्थात https://ww	2,32,500/-	प्रात: 11:30 बजे

दिनांकः 27.08.2020 स्थानः जयपुर प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

DELISTING PUBLIC ADVERTISEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L15174GJ1990PLC013922

Registered Office: A -207, Oxford Avenue, Opp. C U Shah College, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014, Gujarat Corporate Office: 5- Alkapuri, Opp. Express Hotel, Off. R.C. Dutt Road, Vadodara-390 007, Gujarat Website: www.oceanagro.com | E-mail: cosec@oceanagro.com | Phone: +91-265-2351223 | Fax:+91-265-2313690

Contact Person: Ms. SnehalChokshi, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

1. BACKGROUND:

- 1.1. This Delisting Public Announcement ("Delisting PA") is being issued by Mr. Kaushik Babubhai Parikh ("Promoter"/
 "Acquirer") in respect of the voluntary delisting of fully paid up equity shares of ₹ 10/- each ("Equity Shares") of the
 Ocean Agro (India) Limited ("OAIL"/. "Company") made by Mr. Kaushik Babubhai Parikh ("Promoter"/ "Acquirer")
 from BSE Limited ("BSE"/ "Exchange") pursuant to Regulation 21 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
 (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2009, as amended (the "Delisting Regulations").
- 1.2. This Delisting PA is in continuation to and should be read in conjunction with the (i) Public Announcement dated July 2, 2020 published on July 3, 2020 in the newspapers (ii) the Letter of Offer dated July 3, 2020 ("Offer Letter") and Post Offer Public Announcement dated July 23, 2020 published on July 24, 2020 in the newspapers.
- 1.3. Capitalized Terms used but not defined in this Delisting PA, shall have the same meaning assigned to them in the Public Announcement, Offer Letter and Post Offer Public Announcement.

2. INTIMATION OF DATE OF DELISTING

- 2.1. Following the successful closure of the Delisting Offer and in accordance with the applicable Delisting Regulations, the Company had applied for the final delisting of its Equity Shares on July 30, 2020 from BSE Limited, where the Equity Shares of the Company were listed.
- 2.2. BSE vide its notice no 20200820-5 dated August 20, 2020 ("BSE Final Delisting Approval") has communicated that trading in Equity Shares of the Company (Scrip Code: 519491) will be discontinued with effect from Thursday, August 27, 2020 ("BSE Date of Discontinuation of Trading") and the above referred Scrip will be delisted from BSE with effect from Thursday, September 3, 2020 ("BSE Date of Delisting")
- 2.3. DELISTING OF EQUITY SHARES-MEANS THAT THE EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY CANNOT AND WILL NOT BE TRADED ON THE BSE THEREAFTER.

3. OUTSTANDING EQUITY SHARES AFTER DELISTING

- 3.1 In accordance with Regulation 21 of the Delisting Regulations, all Public Shareholders of the Company who did not or were not able to participate in the Reverse Book Building Process ("RBBP") or who unsuccessfully tendered their Equity Shares in the RBBP ("Residual Shareholders") will be able to offer their Equity Shares to the Promoter / Acquirer at the price of ₹ 18.50 (Rupees Eighteen and Fifty Paise Only) ("Exit Price") for a period of one year from the date of delisting of Equity Shares from BSE, i.e. from September 4, 2020 to September 3, 2021 ("Exit Window").
- the date of delisting of Equity Shares from BSE, i.e. from September 4, 2020 to September 3, 2021 (Exit Window).

 3.2 The Offer Letter along with application form ("Exit Letter of Offer") in this regard shall be dispatched/emailed by the Acquirer to the Residual Shareholders whose name appear in the register of members or who are beneficiary(ies) of Equity Shares of the Company as on August 28, 2020. In the event of any Residual Shareholder not receiving or misplacing the Exit Letter of Offer, he /she may obtain a copy of the Exit Letter of Offer by writing to the Registrar to the Delisting Offer Adroit Corporate Services Private Limitedat 19/20, Jaferbhoy Industrial Estate, First Floor, Plot No. 639, Makwana Road, Marol Naka, Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400059, clearly marking the

कोटिया एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड

CIN: L74110DL1980PLC010678 पंजी: कार्या: 905, न्यू दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखंबा रोड, नई दिल्ली— 110001 फोन:— 91-11 -40045955 इंगेल: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com,

वेबसाइटः www.kotiaenterprises.com बोर्ड बैठक की सूचना

भारतीय प्रतिमृति और विमुचन नोई (चूचीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 29 के अनुसरण में, एतद्द्वारा पूचित किया जाता है कि, श्रीसाई कोटिया एंटरप्राम्बर्जेज विमिटेक के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक भगनवार, पी सितान्य, 2020 को कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यात्वर में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 30 जून, 2020 को समारत तिमाही के लिए उटैंडअलोन अनंके क्षित कितीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन और अगामी एजीएम के द्वापट दस्तावेजों के अनुमोदन करना हैं।

कृते कोटिया एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड हस्ता./-अंकित अग्रवाल प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि : 26.08.2020 DIN: 05254327



Indira Circ

No.: JDA/EE&TA to Dir.Engg.-I/

NIB No.: E Bids are invited for works given

S. No.	Zone	Job No.	
1.	Executive Engineer-11	072/ 2020-21	Vario Kala UBN
2.	Executive Engineer-14	071/ 2020-21	Cons level, Dem JDA UBN

Details may be seen in the Procureme and www.jda.urban.rajasthan.gov.in

Raj. Samwad/C/2020-21/3921

कार्याल

पता- आजाद भवन टाउन हॉल खंडवा,

क्रमांक:-134/राजस्व/2020

संबंधित क्षेत्र के सेवा प्रदांताओं से निम्नी विस्तृत निविदा, कार्य से संबंधित समस्त

	ई-टेंडर क्रमांक	कार्य का
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	2020-UAD- 103723-1	Preparation of Prop based on GIS and Household Survey it eNagarpalika w Handholding Supp Corporation Khandw

निविदा ऑनलाइन क्रय तथा प्रस्तुत करने निविदा की हार्ड कॉपी प्रस्तुत करने की अं प्री बिड मीटिंग दिनांक

तकनिकी निविदा खोलने की तिथि 03/

